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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Sandip Bhowmick ACA State Broadband Director sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524

John Burross City of Tucson IT Administrator john.burross@tucsonaz.gov

  Kirk Busch bdsw ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org

Scott Carey Horrocks Manager scott.carey@horrocks.com

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542

Craig Corbin Ready.net
Director of Public Sector 

Partnerships
craig@ready.net 6789863268 6789863268

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 

Center

Business Community 

Liaison
Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org

Jerry Crow Cybersecurity Retired jerry.crow@computer.org 480.451.5954

Nubia Estrada Chicanos Por La Causa ACP Administrator nubia.estrada@cplc.org 4807124543 4807124543

petra Falcon Promise Arizona Executive Director petra@promiseaz.org 520-360-6128 520-360-6128

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-349-6658 520.-349-6658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602-689-1084

Ryan Froehle Kajeet
Strategic Accounts 

Executive
rfroehle@kajeet.com 4803102609

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389
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Jon Haass PROF President Jon@CenterFuture.org

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
cindyh@azcommerce.com

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 

Network
CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

Tyler Howes TEKsystems Account Executive thowes@teksystems.com 4133463221 413-346-3221

BNU HUMA NAVAJO COUNTY-LIBRARY DIGITAL NAVIGATOR rivke.huma@navajocounty.az.gov

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO Futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Chris Johnson U of A
Assistant Professor 

Retired
cgj@arizona.edu

JT LaGrand Independent Principal jtlagrand@gmail.com 3038807584 3038807584

Jenna Leveille
Arizona State Land 

Department

Deputy State 

Cartographer
jleveille@azland.gov

A Matsuura Celebration Of Lives Director matsuura@celebrationoflives.org

Ryan McCaigue Commscope Ruckus Sr. Systems Engineer ryan.mccaigue@commscope.com 4802137240

Erin Muffoletto Comcast External Affairs Manager erin_muffoletto@comcast.com

Drew Pappas Bonfire Fiber
Director of Business 

Development
drew.pappas@bonfireig.com

Jenny Rickel Native Network COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 509-300-0102 509-661-5100

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu
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Craig Settles CJ Speaks Pres craig@cjspeaks.com

Victoria Silva
Safford City-Graham 

County Library
Library Director vsilva@saffordaz.gov

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development 
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler Consulting 

Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 6027992816


